
U14ME
Österreichische Jugendmeisterschaften
Sonntag, 30. Juni 2019 - 08:45

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Amberger, Stephan UWK AUT 2 26.12.2005
2 Baumgartl, Nicolas FCHO AUT 18.11.2005
3 Deisl, Markus HSVSTJ AUT 5 28.12.2005
4 Flora, Oliver UWK AUT 6 24.06.2005
5 Geretschläger, Leo OOELFK AUT 01.01.2006
6 Hertel, David FKWND AUT 2 21.01.2005
7 Holler, Paul STLFC AUT 28.12.2006
8 Kohlweg, Marwin FCT AUT 1 01.09.2005
9 Lutz, Simon STLFC AUT 22.03.2005
10 Melot De Beauregard, Matisse AFCS AUT 15 05.07.2006
11 Nösslböck, Nico-Ingo FUL AUT 10 20.01.2005
12 Obermüller, Killian OOELFK AUT 4 01.12.2005
13 Ou, Edwin OOELFK AUT 13 18.02.2005
14 Schwaiger, Paul DYN AUT 15 02.11.2005
15 Skrabitz, Tim STLFC AUT 21.07.2006
16 Spiegel, Robert Casper FTSJD AUT 14 01.09.2005



3 poules
2 poules of 5 and 1 poule of 6
12 (75,00% of 16) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Kohlweg, Marwin FCT AUT 1
2 Hertel, David FKWND AUT 2
3 Amberger, Stephan UWK AUT 2
4 Obermüller, Killian OOELFK AUT 4
5 Deisl, Markus HSVSTJ AUT 5
6 Flora, Oliver UWK AUT 6
7 Nösslböck, Nico-Ingo FUL AUT 10
8 Ou, Edwin OOELFK AUT 13
9 Spiegel, Robert Casper FTSJD AUT 14
10 Schwaiger, Paul DYN AUT 15
11 Melot De Beauregard, Matisse AFCS AUT 15
12 Baumgartl, Nicolas FCHO AUT
13 Lutz, Simon STLFC AUT
14 Holler, Paul STLFC AUT
15 Geretschläger, Leo OOELFK AUT
16 Skrabitz, Tim STLFC AUT
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Piste 11
Referee(s):

Königswieser, Justus (FCH / AUT)

Flora, Oliver UWK / AUT

Kohlweg, Marwin FCT / AUT

Nösslböck, Nico-Ingo FUL / AUT

Lutz, Simon STLFC / AUT

Baumgartl, Nicolas FCHO / AUT

Geretschläger, Leo OOELFK / AUT

Piste 12
Referee(s):

Knechtl, Lucia (GFU / AUT)

Deisl, Markus HSVSTJ / AUT

Ou, Edwin OOELFK / AUT

Holler, Paul STLFC / AUT

Hertel, David FKWND / AUT

Melot De Beauregard, Matisse AFCS / AUT

Piste 13
Referee(s):

Bruckmüller, Fabian (FUL / AUT)

Spiegel, Robert Casper FTSJD / AUT

Amberger, Stephan UWK / AUT

Schwaiger, Paul DYN / AUT

Obermüller, Killian OOELFK / AUT

Skrabitz, Tim STLFC / AUT
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 Kohlweg, Marwin FCT AUT 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
2 Spiegel, Robert Casper FTSJD AUT 4 1,00 20 10 +10 Advanced
3 Flora, Oliver UWK AUT 4 0,80 21 8 +13 Advanced
4 Hertel, David FKWND AUT 3 0,75 19 7 +12 Advanced
5 Amberger, Stephan UWK AUT 3 0,75 19 15 +4 Advanced
6 Deisl, Markus HSVSTJ AUT 3 0,75 16 13 +3 Advanced
7 Nösslböck, Nico-Ingo FUL AUT 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
8T Obermüller, Killian OOELFK AUT 2 0,50 17 17 0 Advanced
8T Melot De Beauregard, Matisse AFCS AUT 2 0,50 17 17 0 Advanced
10 Baumgartl, Nicolas FCHO AUT 2 0,40 13 21 -8 Advanced
11 Skrabitz, Tim STLFC AUT 1 0,25 12 16 -4 Advanced
12 Holler, Paul STLFC AUT 1 0,25 11 16 -5 Advanced
13 Ou, Edwin OOELFK AUT 1 0,25 9 19 -10 Eliminated
14 Lutz, Simon STLFC AUT 1 0,20 18 22 -4 Eliminated
15 Schwaiger, Paul DYN AUT 0 0,00 10 20 -10 Eliminated
16 Geretschläger, Leo OOELFK AUT 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
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Ref: Oprzedek, Maximilian (AUT)

1

Finals

Ref: Lach, Werner (AUT)

1

Ref: Sonnleitner, Thomas (AUT)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: Bruckmüller, Fabian (AUT)

1

Ref: Sonnleitner, Thomas (AUT)

2

Ref: Huber, Philipp (AUT)

3

Ref: Lach, Werner (AUT)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: Oprzedek, Maximilian (AUT)

2

Ref: Bruckmüller, Fabian (AUT)

3

4

5

Ref: Spanos, Konstantin (AUT)

6

Ref: Huber, Philipp (AUT)

7

8

Table of 16

FCT / AUT

(9) Melot De Beauregard, Matisse

AFCS / AUT

OOELFK / AUT

UWK / AUT

STLFC / AUT

FKWND / AUT

UWK / AUT

STLFC / AUT

HSVSTJ / AUT

FUL / AUT

FCHO / AUT

FTSJD / AUT
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 Kohlweg, Marwin FCT AUT 01.09.2005
2 Flora, Oliver UWK AUT 24.06.2005
3T Hertel, David FKWND AUT 21.01.2005
3T Spiegel, Robert Casper FTSJD AUT 01.09.2005
5 Amberger, Stephan UWK AUT 26.12.2005
6 Deisl, Markus HSVSTJ AUT 28.12.2005
7 Nösslböck, Nico-Ingo FUL AUT 20.01.2005
8 Obermüller, Killian OOELFK AUT 01.12.2005
9 Melot De Beauregard, Matisse AFCS AUT 05.07.2006
10 Baumgartl, Nicolas FCHO AUT 18.11.2005
11 Skrabitz, Tim STLFC AUT 21.07.2006
12 Holler, Paul STLFC AUT 28.12.2006
13 Ou, Edwin OOELFK AUT 18.02.2005
14 Lutz, Simon STLFC AUT 22.03.2005
15 Schwaiger, Paul DYN AUT 02.11.2005
16 Geretschläger, Leo OOELFK AUT 01.01.2006
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Name Country OF Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
Bruckmüller, Fabian AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Huber, Philipp AUT P Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Knechtl, Lucia AUT P Ref: 1
Königswieser, Justus AUT Ref: 1
Lach, Werner AUT C Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Oprzedek, Maximilian AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Sonnleitner, Thomas AUT P Ref: 1 Ref: 1
Spanos, Konstantin AUT Ref: 1


